
2020-21 Liturgy Schedule
 Saturday 8/15/20 - Feast of the Assumption

o Friday 8/14/20
 6:00 PM – Iowa Falls 

 Sunday 11/1/20 - All Saints Day
o No extra Masses (falls on weekend, so weekend schedule)

 Thanksgiving (Nov. 25 and Nov. 26)
o Wed. Nov. 25 – 5:30 PM – Ackley
o Thurs. Nov. 26 – 9:00 AM – Eldora

 Tuesday 12/8/20 – Immaculate Conception
o Monday 12/7/20 – 5:30 PM Iowa Falls regularly scheduled Mass
o Monday 12/7/20 – 5:30 PM Ackley
o Tuesday 12/8/20 – 5:30 PM Eldora
o Tuesday 12/8/20 – 5:30 PM Hampton - bilingual 

 12/13/20 – Our Lady of Guadalupe – TBD – probably Sunday 5:30 PM Mass

Christmas – New Years
 Thursday – Friday 12/24-25 Christmas

o Christmas Eve (Thursday 12/24/20)
 4:00 PM - Hampton
 4:00 PM – Iowa Falls
 6:30 PM – Ackley 
 6:30 PM – Eldora

o Midnight Mass – Midnight in Eldora
o Christmas Day 

 9:00 AM – Hampton – SPANISH
 9:00 AM – Iowa Falls

 Friday 1/1/21 - Holy Mary Mother of God
o Thursday 12/31/20

 5:30 PM – Eldora
 5:30 PM – Ackley 

o Friday 1/1/21
 5:30 PM – Iowa Falls
 5:30 PM – Hampton - BILINGUAL

Lent - Easter
 Wednesday 2/17/20 - Ash Wednesday may or may not be a Mass

o 6:30 PM – Iowa Falls
o 6:30 PM – Eldora
o 6:30 PM – Hampton - BILINGUAL
o 7:00 PM – Ackley



 APRIL 1-4 – Holy Week and Easter
o Holy Thursday April 1

 7:00 PM – Ackley
 7:00 PM – Eldora

o Good Friday April 2
 3:00 PM – Iowa Falls
 7:00 PM – Eldora
 7:00 PM – Hampton 

o Easter Vigil April 3
 8:30 PM – Iowa Falls
 8:30 PM – Hampton

o Sunday April 4 – Easter Sunday
 8:00 AM – Hampton
 8:00 AM – Eldora
 10:30 AM – Ackley
 10:30 AM – Iowa Falls
 5:30 PM – Hampton Spanish Mass

Communal Reconciliation

 December
o Saturday 12/12/20 – Iowa Falls 10:30 AM, brunch to follow
o Saturday 12/19/20 – Hampton 10:30 AM, brunch to follow

 February
o Sunday 2/21/21 – Eldora 3:00 PM R&R

 March
o Saturday 3/6/21 10:30 AM – Ackley, brunch to follow
o Wednesday 3/10/21 6:30 PM – Hampton, in place of RE Mass
o Iowa Falls TBD – Fr. Kevin will schedule with Brenda

Rel. Ed Masses
1st Wed. – Iowa Falls (6:30)
2nd Wed. – Hampton (6:30)
3rd Wed. – Ackley (Oct 4:30; then 7:00, alternating each month)
4th Wed. – Eldora (6:30)



Weekend Mass Rotation
 Sept - Dec 2020

o 4:00 PM – Iowa Falls
o 6:30 PM - Hampton
o 8:00 AM - Eldora
o 10:30 AM - Ackley

 Jan – April 2021
o 4:00 PM - Ackley
o 6:30 PM - Eldora
o 8:00 AM – Hampton 
o 10:30 AM – Iowa Falls

 May – Aug 2021
o 4:00 PM - Hampton
o 6:30 PM – Iowa Falls
o 8:00 AM - Ackley
o 10:30 AM - Eldora


